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File #:  Version: 1File ID 13299 Name:

Status:Type: Public Hearing Item Public Hearing

File created: In control:7/14/2021 Franchises/Licenses/Permits

On agenda: Final action:9/7/2021 9/7/2021

Title: Hearing - Agent Change/Acquisition of Control/Restructure
Job No. 156630, Jeffrey Craig Miller, Arizona National Golf Club, 9777 E. Sabino Greens Drive,
Tucson, Acquisition of Control.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FLP_ACArizonaNationalGolfClub

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors9/7/2021 1

Hearing - Agent Change/Acquisition of Control/Restructure
Job No. 156630, Jeffrey Craig Miller, Arizona National Golf Club, 9777 E. Sabino Greens Drive,
Tucson, Acquisition of Control.
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